(Copy) (Copy) LED Strip SOB 13W/m

[SIF$q
LIGHT TECHNICAL
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:
Color Code:
Lumen Output [Im/ m]:
Efficiacy [lm/ W]:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Beam Angle:

LED pr. meter:

ELECTRICAL DATA
System Voltage [V]:
System Power [W/m]:

Electrical Data:

RGB+3000K
90

RGBW

960

68

150°
252

24VDC
14

Depending on Driver

Art. no: SC-106011-24-RGB

MOUNTING / CONNECTION
Mounting:

Heat sink needed:
Connection:

Cuttable [mm]:

Max. length [m]:

PRODUCT

Ingress Protection:
Lifetime [h]:
Length:

Height:

Width:

Material 2:

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Adhesive tape
No

Cable 2m
55.56

5

P67

50 000

5000

10

9,5

PCB board:EFlica,vitreous Hl
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